FEATURES
8925/8925E/8925R/8930E/8931E SERIES
ORDER CODE
8925
893 E 178
179
RECEPTACLE(For Cable)
PLUG(For PCB)
Contact name
Contact tail style
 S  : Straight, Through hole
  L : Right angle,  Through hole
MS : Straight, SMT (8930E)
Contact name
Number of contacts
020 :   20 pin
030 :   30 pin
040 :   40 pin
050 :   50 pin
060 :   60 pin
068 :   68 pin
080 :   80 pin
100 : 100 pin
Series name
8930E : SMT
8931E : Through hole, With hooks
Series name
8925   : Non ejector type, With strain relief (Except 20, 30, 60 pins)
8925E : Ejector type, With strain relief
8925R : Ejector type, Without strain relief
Number of contacts
020 :   20 pin   030 :   30 pin
040 :   40 pin   050 :   50 pin
060 :   60 pin   068 :   68 pin
080 :   80 pin   100 : 100 pin
22.7
(0.894) 11.8
(0.465)
Mating process is reliable and self-aligning
Low insertion and withdrawal force
Insulator protects contacts from damage
Mating height is only 11.8mm (8925R)
Ability to make “daisy chain” cable assemblies
Cable connector (Receptacle) is able to mate with
8913 series
One-touch locking ejector system
(8925E and 8925R series)
Board connector variations: Straight, Right angle and
SMT
LOW PROFILE IDC CONNECTOR
PRODUCT CONCEPT AND FEATURES
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
RoHS compliance•
•The 8925(E/R) series uses the same proven
contact design as the 8900 series of board-to-
board connectors. In addition, this low profile
IDC connector system features a new locking
ejector mechanism. The 8925R/8930E series
has a mated height of 11.8mm which is
significantly less than previous IDC connector
systems. (KEL 8825E/8830E series)
Standard Type Low Profile Type
8825E / 8830E 8925R / 8930E
SPECIFICATIONS
Insulator    : Receptacle (8925E/8925R/8925);